27
28
29

Variety
HM17-07093
(NATTO)
HM14-3614-2
(NATTO)
HM14-3614-4
(NATTO)
HM18-21128
HM18-18047
HM18-19023
V36235
LG34J07
N35D9505
E34H6085S
LG36J08
LG30J04
BPH 3462Y
BPH 3400Y
PRIVATE 03
PRIVATE 04
IA2104RA12
AV26A0
IA3054RA12
IA3051RA12
MS28Q3
PRIVATE 05
PRIVATE 06
AV32Q0
PRIVATE 01
PRIVATE 02
AV22Y0
AV26A0
IA3054RA12

Treatment

Untreated

Untreated

Untreated

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

ILEVO HL
ILEVO
Untreated

Untreated
Untreated
Full
ILEVO HL
ILEVO HL
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Full
ILEVO
Untreated

*Full Treatment: FST/IST/Inoculant

(330) 637-33788 | info@westfieldgrain.com

@) VESTFIELD

RM

4.3

4.2

34

4
3.9
3.6
3.6
34
3.5
6.5
3.6
3
34
34
1.8
2.1
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.8
2.8
2.9
3.2
3.2
3.1
2.8
2.2
2.6
2.5

40.7
45.5

41.6

45.0
41.6
45.0
43.1
55.2
48.9
46.5
53.2
47.4
43.1
52.8
52.8
43.1
55.2
45.5
47.9
53.2
57.1
52.3
51.8
34.4
48.4
45.0

42.1

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

NEXT LEVEL FOOD. NEXT LEVEL FARMING.

Variety

IA3051RA12
AV32Q0
[llini 3000Y
V2922
BHP 3312NY
AV32Q0
N2358
E24H930
E28H942
IA3051RA12
IA3054RA12
DQT2551N
IA3054RA12
IA3054RA12
IA3051RA12
IA3051RA12
IA3051RA12
IA3051RA12
IA3051RA12
PRIVATE 02
PRIVATE 01
MS32Q7
AV32Q0
MS28Q3
AV26A0
MS28Q3
LGS2801
LGS3101
LGS3101
AV32Q0
C3400
MS32Q7

Treatment

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Full
Untreated
Full
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Full
Untreated

Full + WMPS + Saltro

Full + WMPS

Premium Inoculant

Full
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

Full

Full + Saltro
Untreated
Full + Saltro
Untreated
Full + Saltro
Untreated

RM Yield
2.8 50.3
3.2 52.8
3.0 53.2
2.9 45.0
3.2 38.7
3.2 49.4
2.3 47.9
24 45.5
2.8 57.6
3.0 46.0
3.0 41.1
2.5 58.1
2.5 43.1
2.5 421
2.8 47.4
2.8 46.0
2.8 46.0
2.8 42.1
2.8 499
2.8 50.3
3.1 40.7
3.2 52.8
2.8 58.1
2.6 57.6
2.8 58.6
2.8
3.1 56.6
3.1 56.1
3.2 48.4
3.2 56.1

@ WESTFIELD



